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List of Screened-in Candidates (Post code 01 to 23) against advertisement no. 

NCESS/P&GA/9424/06/2024 dt.10.10.2024 & corrigendum dt. 14.11.2024. 

Post code 01 Field Assistant - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000055 FA1942406242153 TEFFY THOMAS
2 RG94240624000180 FA1942406242299 THIRUMALAIKUMARAN M
3 RG94240624000192 FA1942406242320 ALFIYA N
4 RG94240624000246 FA1942406242398 AJITH MOHAMED A
5 RG94240624000252 FA1942406242405 SREELEKSHMI S
6 RG94240624000263 FA1942406242413 VAIGAL K
7 RG94240624000262 FA1942406242414 SOWNDHARYA S
8 RG94240624000280 FA1942406242442 SREESHMA  P
9 RG94240624000283 FA1942406242453 PEDIREDLA GUNA SEKHAR

10 RG94240624000368 FA1942406242599 RAJALAKSHMI K V
11 RG94240624000398 FA1942406242646 DIKSHA
12 RG94240624000470 FA1942406242746 VARSHA. S KUMAR
13 RG94240624000520 FA1942406242813 GAYATHRI G
14 RG94240624000531 FA1942406242833 AKHILRAJ U
15 RG94240624000563 FA1942406242898 P V DHAARANI
16 RG94240624000111 FA1942406242921 BETHA DURGA PRASAD
17 RG94240624000587 FA1942406242928 MANOJKUMAR M
18 RG94240624000609 FA1942406242973 SHERLIN SHILPA
19 RG94240624000634 FA1942406243013 LAVANYA R
20 RG94240624000658 FA1942406243039 PAGARE BHAVESH DIPAK 
21 RG94240624000713 FA1942406243126 MEGHA ROY
22 RG94240624000726 FA1942406243145 AMARNATH K P
23 RG94240624000813 FA1942406243276 JEGADHARANI K
24 RG94240624000839 FA1942406243311 NITHYA J CHANDRAN
25 RG94240624000390 FA1942406243364 ASWIN A S PANICKER
26 RG94240624000902 FA1942406243424 PRAVEENA M
27 RG94240624000944 FA1942406243490 SUMIT DIXIT 
28 RG94240624000978 FA1942406243579 SURENDRA MADIREDDY 
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29 RG94240624001093 FA1942406243663 ANEESHA U
30 RG94240624001126 FA1942406243710 KRISHNAPRIYA S
31 RG94240624001191 FA1942406243789 SINJU SAJIN P
32 RG94240624001210 FA1942406243822 ANJU P K
33 RG94240624001253 FA1942406243868 WASIF SADAD M 
34 RG94240624001263 FA1942406243880 NADHIYA B 
35 RG94240624001266 FA1942406243884 JYOTHI K
36 RG94240624001268 FA1942406243888 KARTHIKA P S
37 RG94240624001322 FA1942406243969 VASUNDHARA A T 
38 RG94240624001423 FA1942406244127 ANJANA D
39 RG94240624001493 FA1942406244248 ABHIRAMI J S
40 RG94240624001416 FA1942406244285 SALONI BHISE
41 RG94240624001520 FA1942406244294 SNEHA SANTHOSH
42 RG94240624001529 FA1942406244316 DEBASISH  PARDHI
43 RG94240624000887 FA1942406244369 HANNAH G
44 RG94240624001553 FA1942406244380 RANJAN ITISHREE
45 RG94240624001573 FA1942406244421 ARYA AJIKUTTAN
46 RG94240624001574 FA1942406244457 DEVASHISH MURMU
47 RG94240624001597 FA1942406244501 SOURAV MANDAL
48 RG94240624001610 FA1942406244519 ANAGHA N
49 RG94240624001631 FA1942406244557 KIRUTHIKA R A
50 RG94240624001646 FA1942406244581 DELNA JOY K
51 RG94240624001643 FA1942406244601 GOKULAPRIYAN S
52 RG94240624001660 FA1942406244617 YUVARAJ K
53 RG94240624001691 FA1942406244649 AKHIL F
54 RG94240624001694 FA1942406244654 ANJALI C K
55 RG94240624001705 FA1942406244662 ANAND G
56 RG94240624001750 FA1942406244738 ASIYA S
57 RG94240624001751 FA1942406244739 RESHMA N S
58 RG94240624001758 FA1942406244749 S S JEEVAN
59 RG94240624001805 FA1942406244808 ANUPAMA RAVEENDRAN
60 RG94240624001740 FA1942406244841 CHIKKUMOL BABU
61 RG94240624001886 FA1942406244936 ATLY P JOMON
62 RG94240624001910 FA1942406244958 SANDEEP KRISHNA PS
63 RG94240624002026 FA1942406245390 KARTHIKRAJA N
64 RG94240624001790 FA1942406245396 SHEFANA MAHIN
65 RG94240624002370 FA1942406245833 ADHITHYA E
66 RG94240624002087 FA1942406245845 AJIT L
67 RG94240624002194 FA1942406245940 AVINASH KUMAR
68 RG94240624002439 FA1942406245993 AZEEM ASHRAF T P 
69 RG94240624002463 FA1942406246066 ANUSREE AJAY
70 RG94240624000919 FA1942406246129 MUDU NAVEEN
71 RG94240624002483 FA1942406246137 SAZIYA KHURSHID 
72 RG94240624002506 FA1942406246201 CHELLURI SRIHARI
73 RG94240624002530 FA1942406246263 GLADIA VIMSAL E
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74 RG94240624002432 FA1942406246307 ANSHUL KUMAR
75 RG94240624002032 FA1942406246384 ASWATHY E K
76 RG94240624002525 FA1942406246446 MOHIT TIWARI
77 RG94240624002568 FA1942406246505 GANGOTHRI C J
78 RG94240624002596 FA1942406246573 GOWRI GIRI 
79 RG94240624000212 FA1942406246621 MAYURAKSHI PAUL
80 RG94240624002435 FA1942406246704 ANAGHA H NAIR
81 RG94240624002595 FA1942406246716 NAVYA K

Post code 02 Laboratory Assistant - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000012 LA2942406242113 D. S. APARNA DEV
2 RG94240624000092 LA2942406242189 DHEERAJ S 
3 RG94240624000152 LA2942406242275 DIVYASREE M
4 RG94240624000242 LA2942406242394 DEVIKRISHNA N U
5 RG94240624000266 LA2942406242421 ASWINI K P
6 RG94240624000273 LA2942406242434 MOHITHA V S
7 RG94240624000160 LA2942406242542 SURAJ PRATAP KUSHWAHA
8 RG94240624000314 LA2942406242544 MILI DAS
9 RG94240624000340 LA2942406242557 DURGA  MURALI

10 RG94240624000467 LA2942406242741 ARYA
11 RG94240624000377 LA2942406242751 SHARATH RAJ EM
12 RG94240624000499 LA2942406242788 RASHMI E V
13 RG94240624000511 LA2942406242805 LAKKA NAVEEN KRISHNA
14 RG94240624000515 LA2942406242809 MOUSHMI K S
15 RG94240624000474 LA2942406242835 MEENAKSHI S DEV
16 RG94240624000557 LA2942406242890 APARNA A M
17 RG94240624000596 LA2942406242945 SUDIPTA RANJAN DASH
18 RG94240624000729 LA2942406243158 GANGA V M
19 RG94240624000659 LA2942406243161 KAVERI VM
20 RG94240624000760 LA2942406243200 ROSHNA P V
21 RG94240624000783 LA2942406243229 KAVYALAKSHMI  K S
22 RG94240624000794 LA2942406243245 AKHILA V T
23 RG94240624000869 LA2942406243348 MOHAMMED JOUHAR T K
24 RG94240624000936 LA2942406243481 BHUVANA K
25 RG94240624001037 LA2942406243589 SREELAKSHMI M
26 RG94240624001151 LA2942406243734 GOWRI KRISHNA U S
27 RG94240624001200 LA2942406243799 ANGEL ANNA C P
28 RG94240624001225 LA2942406243843 ARATHI SUBRAMANIAN
29 RG94240624001387 LA2942406244057 APARNA N
30 RG94240624001435 LA2942406244141 NOORUNNISA A R 
31 RG94240624001493 LA2942406244352 ABHIRAMI J S
32 RG94240624000887 LA2942406244370 HANNAH G
33 RG94240624001553 LA2942406244375 RANJAN ITISHREE
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34 RG94240624000544 LA2942406244411 J G GOKULA KRISHNAN
35 RG94240624001573 LA2942406244420 ARYA AJIKUTTAN
36 RG94240624001263 LA2942406244428 NADHIYA B 
37 RG94240624001574 LA2942406244452 DEVASHISH MURMU
38 RG94240624000056 LA2942406244523 NEHINSHA L S
39 RG94240624001627 LA2942406244554 SREELAKSHMI JAYAKUMAR
40 RG94240624001636 LA2942406244563 RESHMA M S
41 RG94240624001647 LA2942406244586 ASHNA SABU
42 RG94240624001683 LA2942406244648 MEERA SOMAN
43 RG94240624001719 LA2942406244685 FEMI SHAJI
44 RG94240624001842 LA2942406244870 ANUJA V R
45 RG94240624001889 LA2942406244943 SHILPA BIJU
46 RG94240624001919 LA2942406244980 ARCHANA R S
47 RG94240624001951 LA2942406245027 ABISHA C S
48 RG94240624001956 LA2942406245037 ASWIN SREENIVAS B K
49 RG94240624001976 LA2942406245074 DEVIKA R
50 RG94240624001980 LA2942406245084 ANAGHA K V
51 RG94240624001991 LA2942406245104  MARIYA ABRAHAM
52 RG94240624000564 LA2942406245126 GAYATHRI D B
53 RG94240624002011 LA2942406245133 AISWARYA.S
54 RG94240624002016 LA2942406245138 AKHIL KRISHNAN 
55 RG94240624002019 LA2942406245139 VARSHA S KUMAR
56 RG94240624002061 LA2942406245189 MEENU S KUMAR
57 RG94240624002093 LA2942406245233 ABHIJITH TV
58 RG94240624002122 LA2942406245281 ATHMA MANU K K
59 RG94240624002134 LA2942406245349 ANUSHA M L
60 RG94240624001790 LA2942406245362 SHEFANA MAHIN
61 RG94240624002167 LA2942406245402 KRISHNA RAVEENDRAN
62 RG94240624002156 LA2942406245410 VISMAYA VIJAY
63 RG94240624002219 LA2942406245495 FATHIMA AFNAN M P
64 RG94240624000713 LA2942406245539 MEGHA ROY
65 RG94240624002149 LA2942406245560 GREESHMA G
66 RG94240624002082 LA2942406245731 SULTHANA FAISY A. L
67 RG94240624002328 LA2942406245757 AKSHAYA SK
68 RG94240624002180 LA2942406245760 SAHLA V A
69 RG94240624002025 LA2942406245785 ANCHU MARIAM SAM
70 RG94240624002377 LA2942406245847 CHRISTIYA JOHNSON
71 RG94240624001735 LA2942406245946 AKHILA RAJ
72 RG94240624002439 LA2942406245996 AZEEM ASHRAF T P 
73 RG94240624002438 LA2942406246048 K GEETHIKA
74 RG94240624002475 LA2942406246115 AVANI V H
75 RG94240624002493 LA2942406246161 BHADRA C VIKAS
76 RG94240624002511 LA2942406246206 NOORJI S
77 RG94240624002506 LA2942406246210 CHELLURI SRIHARI
78 RG94240624002510 LA2942406246240 ANJALI JAYAN
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79 RG94240624002523 LA2942406246256 CHAITHANYA U
80 RG94240624002529 LA2942406246262 ARCHANA.K.M
81 RG94240624002032 LA2942406246388 ASWATHY E K
82 RG94240624002133 LA2942406246402 ARSHANA  NISAR
83 RG94240624002160 LA2942406246492 GREESHMA S
84 RG94240624000212 LA2942406246613 MAYURAKSHI PAUL
85 RG94240624002103 LA2942406246615 DEPANJALI CHAKRABORTY
86 RG94240624002596 LA2942406246682 GOWRI GIRI 

Post code 03 Laboratory Assistant - No. of Post - 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000012 LA3942406242118 D. S. APARNA DEV
2 RG94240624000298 LA3942406242472 DEVIKA RAJ
3 RG94240624000362 LA3942406242649 RIZWANA T 
4 RG94240624000398 LA3942406242654 DIKSHA
5 RG94240624000486 LA3942406242787 ATHIRAKRISHNAN U C
6 RG94240624000498 LA3942406242794 APARNA MS
7 RG94240624000515 LA3942406242820 MOUSHMI K S
8 RG94240624000474 LA3942406242842 MEENAKSHI S DEV
9 RG94240624000596 LA3942406242946 SUDIPTA RANJAN DASH

10 RG94240624000570 LA3942406243132 SAJITHA T B
11 RG94240624000729 LA3942406243159 GANGA V M
12 RG94240624000659 LA3942406243162 KAVERI VM
13 RG94240624000783 LA3942406243232 KAVYALAKSHMI  K S
14 RG94240624000794 LA3942406243252 AKHILA V T
15 RG94240624000822 LA3942406243288 ABHINAND P V
16 RG94240624000869 LA3942406243384 MOHAMMED JOUHAR T K
17 RG94240624000737 LA3942406243393 SURYA S R
18 RG94240624000903 LA3942406243425 JAIDEV S
19 RG94240624000913 LA3942406243454 FATHIMA AFRIN.S
20 RG94240624000965 LA3942406243609 NASLA
21 RG94240624001200 LA3942406243805 ANGEL ANNA C P
22 RG94240624001245 LA3942406243862 GOWRI GOPAN
23 RG94240624000499 LA3942406243875 RASHMI E V
24 RG94240624001345 LA3942406244004 ADILEKSHMI M
25 RG94240624001387 LA3942406244066 APARNA N
26 RG94240624000016 LA3942406244116 ATHIRA V J
27 RG94240624001520 LA3942406244302 SNEHA SANTHOSH
28 RG94240624001493 LA3942406244353 ABHIRAMI J S
29 RG94240624000887 LA3942406244371 HANNAH G
30 RG94240624001553 LA3942406244377 RANJAN ITISHREE
31 RG94240624000544 LA3942406244412 J G GOKULA KRISHNAN
32 RG94240624001573 LA3942406244419 ARYA AJIKUTTAN
33 RG94240624001574 LA3942406244456 DEVASHISH MURMU
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34 RG94240624001579 LA3942406244477 JAYALEKSHMI OMANAKUTTAN 
35 RG94240624001597 LA3942406244508 SOURAV MANDAL
36 RG94240624001416 LA3942406244559 SALONI BHISE
37 RG94240624001770 LA3942406244859 AMITHA  S
38 RG94240624000383 LA3942406244866 DHANASREE K
39 RG94240624000377 LA3942406244869 SHARATH RAJ EM
40 RG94240624000446 LA3942406244879 AKSHAYA S
41 RG94240624000056 LA3942406244881 NEHINSHA L S
42 RG94240624001742 LA3942406244916 ARYA KRISHNAN S
43 RG94240624001885 LA3942406244938 FATHIMA MUHSINA V
44 RG94240624001908 LA3942406245003 AFNA FATHIMA
45 RG94240624001735 LA3942406245038 AKHILA RAJ
46 RG94240624001989 LA3942406245103 ANJALY S NARAYANAN
47 RG94240624001998 LA3942406245119 KRISHNA PRIYA SS
48 RG94240624001980 LA3942406245156 ANAGHA K V
49 RG94240624001790 LA3942406245165 SHEFANA MAHIN
50 RG94240624002051 LA3942406245216 SULUMOL K S
51 RG94240624002019 LA3942406245224 VARSHA S KUMAR
52 RG94240624002061 LA3942406245302 MEENU S KUMAR
53 RG94240624002133 LA3942406245336 ARSHANA  NISAR
54 RG94240624002165 LA3942406245399 MUHAMMAD HILAL E K
55 RG94240624002210 LA3942406245465 KARTHIKA P R
56 RG94240624001976 LA3942406245530 DEVIKA R
57 RG94240624000713 LA3942406245543 MEGHA ROY
58 RG94240624002149 LA3942406245571 GREESHMA G
59 RG94240624002242 LA3942406245576 CINDA A C
60 RG94240624002246 LA3942406245579 ARCHANA MADHUSOODHANAN
61 RG94240624002240 LA3942406245595 ABHIJITH S
62 RG94240624002074 LA3942406245614 LEKSHMI BABU
63 RG94240624000312 LA3942406245618 GOKUL M
64 RG94240624001539 LA3942406245651 CATHERINE C JOSEPH 
65 RG94240624001646 LA3942406245667 DELNA JOY K
66 RG94240624002328 LA3942406245758 AKSHAYA SK
67 RG94240624002340 LA3942406245775 CATHERINE C JOSEPH
68 RG94240624002167 LA3942406245838 KRISHNA RAVEENDRAN
69 RG94240624002025 LA3942406245872 ANCHU MARIAM SAM
70 RG94240624002141 LA3942406245877 KAVYA N
71 RG94240624002194 LA3942406245891 AVINASH KUMAR
72 RG94240624002403 LA3942406245895 ARSHA S NAIR
73 RG94240624002439 LA3942406245999 AZEEM ASHRAF T P 
74 RG94240624002475 LA3942406246116 AVANI V H
75 RG94240624002506 LA3942406246209 CHELLURI SRIHARI
76 RG94240624002529 LA3942406246279 ARCHANA.K.M
77 RG94240624002539 LA3942406246312 SUJINA S
78 RG94240624002493 LA3942406246339 BHADRA C VIKAS
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79 RG94240624002082 LA3942406246430 SULTHANA FAISY A. L
80 RG94240624002525 LA3942406246437 MOHIT TIWARI
81 RG94240624001919 LA3942406246506 ARCHANA R S
82 RG94240624002160 LA3942406246520 GREESHMA S
83 RG94240624000212 LA3942406246633 MAYURAKSHI PAUL
84 RG94240624001551 LA3942406246648 SANGEETHA V 
85 RG94240624000273 LA3942406246660 MOHITHA V S

Post code 04 Field Assistant - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000042 FA4942406242141 DEVIKA K V
2 RG94240624000075 FA4942406242173 SANE MADHURI
3 RG94240624000104 FA4942406242212 ATHUL SURESH
4 RG94240624000121 FA4942406242243 SRIKANTH VALLURI
5 RG94240624000266 FA4942406242427 ASWINI K P
6 RG94240624000161 FA4942406242491 KAMBLE SUMIT VILAS
7 RG94240624000395 FA4942406242640 JEBISHA MOL J R
8 RG94240624000398 FA4942406242655 DIKSHA
9 RG94240624000418 FA4942406242684 AKSHARA T J

10 RG94240624000451 FA4942406242718 HARIGOVIND E K
11 RG94240624000513 FA4942406242807 NITHISH KUMAR.E
12 RG94240624000545 FA4942406242861 NAVNEETH R R
13 RG94240624000564 FA4942406242899 GAYATHRI D B
14 RG94240624000475 FA4942406242944 P MANOJKUMAR
15 RG94240624000596 FA4942406242947 SUDIPTA RANJAN DASH
16 RG94240624000636 FA4942406243016 GEETHU S.
17 RG94240624000644 FA4942406243026 NANDAPRIYA T
18 RG94240624000658 FA4942406243044 PAGARE BHAVESH DIPAK 
19 RG94240624000669 FA4942406243066 VISHU KUMAR MAHTO
20 RG94240624000839 FA4942406243314 NITHYA J CHANDRAN
21 RG94240624000852 FA4942406243329 GURMIT KUMAR
22 RG94240624000390 FA4942406243368 ASWIN A S PANICKER
23 RG94240624000985 FA4942406243535 ALLE SHARANYA
24 RG94240624001376 FA4942406244048 ANAGHA R AJITH
25 RG94240624001279 FA4942406244095 ANUJA SREEJAYAN
26 RG94240624001520 FA4942406244303 SNEHA SANTHOSH
27 RG94240624001306 FA4942406244335 VELMURUGAN P
28 RG94240624001493 FA4942406244354 ABHIRAMI J S
29 RG94240624000887 FA4942406244376 HANNAH G
30 RG94240624001553 FA4942406244381 RANJAN ITISHREE
31 RG94240624001573 FA4942406244415 ARYA AJIKUTTAN
32 RG94240624001579 FA4942406244437 JAYALEKSHMI OMANAKUTTAN 
33 RG94240624001574 FA4942406244458 DEVASHISH MURMU
34 RG94240624001416 FA4942406244474 SALONI BHISE
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35 RG94240624001597 FA4942406244507 SOURAV MANDAL
36 RG94240624000544 FA4942406244517 J G GOKULA KRISHNAN
37 RG94240624000242 FA4942406244589 DEVIKRISHNA N U
38 RG94240624001651 FA4942406244592 AKASH GAUTAM
39 RG94240624001643 FA4942406244599 GOKULAPRIYAN S
40 RG94240624001689 FA4942406244647 ASWATHY S R
41 RG94240624001284 FA4942406244657 GAYATHRI G S PILLAI
42 RG94240624001660 FA4942406244669 YUVARAJ K
43 RG94240624001802 FA4942406244802 SHALIN K HARI 
44 RG94240624001825 FA4942406244828 SUBHALAXMI MOHARANA
45 RG94240624000377 FA4942406244839 SHARATH RAJ EM
46 RG94240624001552 FA4942406245077 AKSHAYA M B
47 RG94240624002024 FA4942406245143 AJAL B
48 RG94240624002047 FA4942406245182 REVATHY A S
49 RG94240624002125 FA4942406245320 AMRUTHA GOPI
50 RG94240624001790 FA4942406245377 SHEFANA MAHIN
51 RG94240624002201 FA4942406245444 FAVAZ. C.P
52 RG94240624000713 FA4942406245545 MEGHA ROY
53 RG94240624001646 FA4942406245670 DELNA JOY K
54 RG94240624002342 FA4942406245769 SUPTA NASKAR 
55 RG94240624001263 FA4942406245814 NADHIYA B 
56 RG94240624002134 FA4942406245817 ANUSHA M L
57 RG94240624002365 FA4942406245826 RESHMA S
58 RG94240624002194 FA4942406245885 AVINASH KUMAR
59 RG94240624002439 FA4942406246002 AZEEM ASHRAF T P 
60 RG94240624002467 FA4942406246076 DEEPCHAND V
61 RG94240624002515 FA4942406246218 APARNA T P
62 RG94240624002246 FA4942406246308 ARCHANA MADHUSOODHANAN
63 RG94240624002166 FA4942406246389 CRIS MARY STANLEY
64 RG94240624002525 FA4942406246435 MOHIT TIWARI
65 RG94240624002506 FA4942406246438 CHELLURI SRIHARI
66 RG94240624002598 FA4942406246532 AGNIV BARMAN
67 RG94240624002435 FA4942406246550 ANAGHA H NAIR
68 RG94240624002595 FA4942406246565 NAVYA K
69 RG94240624002612 FA4942406246569 MANU DAVID K
70 RG94240624002548 FA4942406246572 ALAGIRI GOKUL PRASANNA A
71 RG94240624000212 FA4942406246582 MAYURAKSHI PAUL
72 RG94240624002103 FA4942406246585 DEPANJALI CHAKRABORTY
73 RG94240624000919 FA4942406246600 MUDU NAVEEN
74 RG94240624000273 FA4942406246669 MOHITHA V S
75 RG94240624002618 FA4942406246714 GIFTLY JEEVA

Post code 05 Technical Assistant - No. of Post - 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
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1 RG94240624000012 TA5942406242119 D. S. APARNA DEV
2 RG94240624000028 TA5942406242128 MANASVI TYAGI
3 RG94240624000075 TA5942406242178 SANE MADHURI
4 RG94240624000100 TA5942406242203 SREELEKSHMI JAYABHANU
5 RG94240624000118 TA5942406242240 MD RIYAZ
6 RG94240624000161 TA5942406242285 KAMBLE SUMIT VILAS
7 RG94240624000314 TA5942406242504 MILI DAS
8 RG94240624000318 TA5942406242516 MARIYA JOHN
9 RG94240624000042 TA5942406242538 DEVIKA K V

10 RG94240624000411 TA5942406242671 MEENAKSHI A
11 RG94240624000446 TA5942406242715 AKSHAYA S
12 RG94240624000515 TA5942406242822 MOUSHMI K S
13 RG94240624000474 TA5942406242843 MEENAKSHI S DEV
14 RG94240624000554 TA5942406242885 THAKOOR HARIKA
15 RG94240624000596 TA5942406242948 SUDIPTA RANJAN DASH
16 RG94240624000475 TA5942406243007 P MANOJKUMAR
17 RG94240624000635 TA5942406243014 LALNGAMBA KONTHOUJAM 
18 RG94240624000768 TA5942406243208 P BHUVANESWARI  
19 RG94240624000783 TA5942406243233 KAVYALAKSHMI  K S
20 RG94240624000794 TA5942406243255 AKHILA V T
21 RG94240624000860 TA5942406243340 MUHAMMED FAIH KP
22 RG94240624000869 TA5942406243385 MOHAMMED JOUHAR T K
23 RG94240624000905 TA5942406243432 DUNIYA RAJ V S
24 RG94240624000990 TA5942406243542 MASHEO KEZO
25 RG94240624001037 TA5942406243595 SREELAKSHMI M
26 RG94240624001200 TA5942406243806 ANGEL ANNA C P
27 RG94240624000499 TA5942406243876 RASHMI E V
28 RG94240624001306 TA5942406243947 VELMURUGAN P
29 RG94240624001387 TA5942406244064 APARNA N
30 RG94240624001449 TA5942406244161 ANITA
31 RG94240624001538 TA5942406244332 MUHAMMED ASLAM P 
32 RG94240624001493 TA5942406244355 ABHIRAMI J S
33 RG94240624001553 TA5942406244378 RANJAN ITISHREE
34 RG94240624000887 TA5942406244383 HANNAH G
35 RG94240624001263 TA5942406244454 NADHIYA B 
36 RG94240624001574 TA5942406244461 DEVASHISH MURMU
37 RG94240624001597 TA5942406244505 SOURAV MANDAL
38 RG94240624000544 TA5942406244516 J G GOKULA KRISHNAN
39 RG94240624001643 TA5942406244600 GOKULAPRIYAN S
40 RG94240624001093 TA5942406244604 ANEESHA U
41 RG94240624001668 TA5942406244697 AMISHA P P 
42 RG94240624001734 TA5942406244707 A JEETHESH NAIK 
43 RG94240624001759 TA5942406244774 JAHIR HUSSAIN S
44 RG94240624001790 TA5942406244799 SHEFANA MAHIN
45 RG94240624001823 TA5942406244826 GOPIKA G
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46 RG94240624000377 TA5942406244849 SHARATH RAJ EM
47 RG94240624001333 TA5942406244883 LANKE RAJESH KUMAR
48 RG94240624000056 TA5942406244886 NEHINSHA L S
49 RG94240624000513 TA5942406244946 NITHISH KUMAR.E
50 RG94240624001938 TA5942406245008 KARISHMA LAGACHU
51 RG94240624001542 TA5942406245056 SREESRUTHY M S
52 RG94240624001993 TA5942406245106 AMRUTHA P S
53 RG94240624002019 TA5942406245238 VARSHA S KUMAR
54 RG94240624002061 TA5942406245301 MEENU S KUMAR
55 RG94240624002236 TA5942406245542 ARYA SUNIL
56 RG94240624000713 TA5942406245547 MEGHA ROY
57 RG94240624002149 TA5942406245573 GREESHMA G
58 RG94240624002249 TA5942406245585 MONIKA GANESH TRIMUKHE
59 RG94240624002313 TA5942406245716 MUHSINA K R
60 RG94240624002328 TA5942406245743 AKSHAYA SK
61 RG94240624002365 TA5942406245827 RESHMA S
62 RG94240624002167 TA5942406245841 KRISHNA RAVEENDRAN
63 RG94240624002194 TA5942406245889 AVINASH KUMAR
64 RG94240624001735 TA5942406245947 AKHILA RAJ
65 RG94240624002439 TA5942406246003 AZEEM ASHRAF T P 
66 RG94240624001976 TA5942406246021 DEVIKA R
67 RG94240624002467 TA5942406246085 DEEPCHAND V
68 RG94240624001651 TA5942406246154 AKASH GAUTAM
69 RG94240624002506 TA5942406246213 CHELLURI SRIHARI
70 RG94240624002523 TA5942406246255 CHAITHANYA U
71 RG94240624002529 TA5942406246284 ARCHANA.K.M
72 RG94240624002246 TA5942406246321 ARCHANA MADHUSOODHANAN
73 RG94240624002133 TA5942406246405 ARSHANA  NISAR
74 RG94240624002219 TA5942406246410 FATHIMA AFNAN M P
75 RG94240624002563 TA5942406246425 AMRITHA .M. RAJESH
76 RG94240624002082 TA5942406246436 SULTHANA FAISY A. L
77 RG94240624001919 TA5942406246514 ARCHANA R S
78 RG94240624000212 TA5942406246592 MAYURAKSHI PAUL
79 RG94240624002103 TA5942406246604 DEPANJALI CHAKRABORTY
80 RG94240624002435 TA5942406246661 ANAGHA H NAIR
81 RG94240624000273 TA5942406246676 MOHITHA V S

Post code 06 Field Assistant - No. of Post - 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000111 FA6942406242220 BETHA DURGA PRASAD
2 RG94240624000145 FA6942406242271 SREE RESHMI G S
3 RG94240624000168 FA6942406242303 DILNA DAMODARAN
4 RG94240624000246 FA6942406242416 AJITH MOHAMED A
5 RG94240624000280 FA6942406242447 SREESHMA  P
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6 RG94240624000358 FA6942406242589 AISWARYA MANI V.K
7 RG94240624000413 FA6942406242674 VISHWADEEP GOWLIKAR 
8 RG94240624000421 FA6942406242689 NANDANA L
9 RG94240624000338 FA6942406242709 KAJOL KHADEEJA

10 RG94240624000180 FA6942406242731 THIRUMALAIKUMARAN M
11 RG94240624000470 FA6942406242748 VARSHA. S KUMAR
12 RG94240624000575 FA6942406242917 RISHIKESH KUMAR 
13 RG94240624000619 FA6942406242990 SHAROOK S
14 RG94240624000630 FA6942406243009 MUTHU KANI S
15 RG94240624000661 FA6942406243041 AJIMI S
16 RG94240624000709 FA6942406243112 ARUNCHANDRAN
17 RG94240624000726 FA6942406243152 AMARNATH K P
18 RG94240624000735 FA6942406243171 ADHULYA PV 
19 RG94240624000743 FA6942406243179 RAJESHKUMAR R 
20 RG94240624000745 FA6942406243181 MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 
21 RG94240624000252 FA6942406243184 SREELEKSHMI S
22 RG94240624000762 FA6942406243213 RAMAKRISHNAN M
23 RG94240624000897 FA6942406243419 PANKAJ KUMAR
24 RG94240624000901 FA6942406243423 SALMABI M P
25 RG94240624000914 FA6942406243449 BANRJEE KASHISH SANJAY 
26 RG94240624000948 FA6942406243492 GAYATRI SACHIN SHIMPI 
27 RG94240624000972 FA6942406243514 PREETI PAL
28 RG94240624001021 FA6942406243573 RAHUL KUMAR
29 RG94240624001023 FA6942406243575 ANURAJ R
30 RG94240624001040 FA6942406243615 SAYANJIT BISWAS
31 RG94240624001069 FA6942406243638 RAJESH KUMAR 
32 RG94240624001097 FA6942406243664 BHAVYA. K
33 RG94240624001145 FA6942406243728 VEENA TR 
34 RG94240624001147 FA6942406243733 SUKANYA R
35 RG94240624001188 FA6942406243783 NAVYA K K
36 RG94240624001262 FA6942406243879 ASWIN R
37 RG94240624001266 FA6942406243885 JYOTHI K
38 RG94240624001307 FA6942406243945 NIKITHA P NAIR
39 RG94240624001340 FA6942406243993 MD MUBASSIR ALAM
40 RG94240624001346 FA6942406244002 SAI PATHAK
41 RG94240624001372 FA6942406244042 DHEERAJ K S
42 RG94240624001375 FA6942406244045 SANDHYA CHANDRAN
43 RG94240624001210 FA6942406244130 ANJU P K
44 RG94240624001423 FA6942406244131 ANJANA D
45 RG94240624001510 FA6942406244271 SITHARA HASSAN 
46 RG94240624001533 FA6942406244325 GOKUL SURESH
47 RG94240624001253 FA6942406244364 WASIF SADAD M 
48 RG94240624001562 FA6942406244399 ABHIRAMI A
49 RG94240624001588 FA6942406244471 KIRTI RAJPUT
50 RG94240624001633 FA6942406244560 G ARUN
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51 RG94240624001268 FA6942406244629 KARTHIKA P S
52 RG94240624001702 FA6942406244660 MUNNA KUMAR 
53 RG94240624001700 FA6942406244666 ANSULA ROSE
54 RG94240624001691 FA6942406244668 AKHIL F
55 RG94240624001733 FA6942406244721 M SAJAD
56 RG94240624001794 FA6942406244793 SOUMYA JOSEPH 
57 RG94240624001815 FA6942406244816 ASWINI S
58 RG94240624001836 FA6942406244857 ARJUN M
59 RG94240624001904 FA6942406244955 MEENA S SHAJI
60 RG94240624001939 FA6942406245016 SANDEEP M
61 RG94240624001750 FA6942406245024 ASIYA S
62 RG94240624002043 FA6942406245179 SARIKA S
63 RG94240624002111 FA6942406245283 REEMI JOSEPH 
64 RG94240624002214 FA6942406245478 POOJA S S
65 RG94240624002239 FA6942406245569 ANJU AJEENDRAN M
66 RG94240624002254 FA6942406245673 ARUNKISHORE P
67 RG94240624002463 FA6942406246274 ANUSREE AJAY
68 RG94240624002545 FA6942406246367 NIZZAM NAZEER
69 RG94240624002566 FA6942406246434 VISHNU R G
70 RG94240624000065 FA6942406246545 GEETANJALI S

Post code 07 Technical Assistant - No. of Post - 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000075 TA7942406242179 SANE MADHURI
2 RG94240624000121 TA7942406242261 SRIKANTH VALLURI
3 RG94240624000204 TA7942406242343 KAVYA S KUTTY
4 RG94240624000314 TA7942406242505 MILI DAS
5 RG94240624000398 TA7942406242657 DIKSHA
6 RG94240624000411 TA7942406242672 MEENAKSHI A
7 RG94240624000554 TA7942406242891 THAKOOR HARIKA
8 RG94240624000568 TA7942406242909 PRAGATI ORAM
9 RG94240624000596 TA7942406242949 SUDIPTA RANJAN DASH

10 RG94240624000598 TA7942406242955 PASHAM HRUSHIKESHA 
11 RG94240624000658 TA7942406243045 PAGARE BHAVESH DIPAK 
12 RG94240624000669 TA7942406243067 VISHU KUMAR MAHTO
13 RG94240624000720 TA7942406243135 MITHRA.J
14 RG94240624000839 TA7942406243317 NITHYA J CHANDRAN
15 RG94240624000390 TA7942406243370 ASWIN A S PANICKER
16 RG94240624001181 TA7942406243775 MAIBAM DONALD
17 RG94240624001254 TA7942406243869 YADUKRISHNA MURALI
18 RG94240624000887 TA7942406243929 HANNAH G
19 RG94240624000730 TA7942406243992 AVUNURI SAIKUMAR
20 RG94240624001443 TA7942406244151 HIMANSHU
21 RG94240624000644 TA7942406244156 NANDAPRIYA T
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22 RG94240624001476 TA7942406244214 REMYA R PANICKER
23 RG94240624001480 TA7942406244277 RESHMA NAGENDRAN N G
24 RG94240624001520 TA7942406244305 SNEHA SANTHOSH
25 RG94240624001306 TA7942406244337 VELMURUGAN P
26 RG94240624001493 TA7942406244356 ABHIRAMI J S
27 RG94240624001550 TA7942406244361 BHARATHI BOOSHAN B 
28 RG94240624001553 TA7942406244379 RANJAN ITISHREE
29 RG94240624000544 TA7942406244413 J G GOKULA KRISHNAN
30 RG94240624000254 TA7942406244417 ASWATHY A NAIR
31 RG94240624001458 TA7942406244441 AYSHA DIYA
32 RG94240624001583 TA7942406244453 MACHARLA KALYANI
33 RG94240624001574 TA7942406244462 DEVASHISH MURMU
34 RG94240624001416 TA7942406244475 SALONI BHISE
35 RG94240624001597 TA7942406244504 SOURAV MANDAL
36 RG94240624001643 TA7942406244594 GOKULAPRIYAN S
37 RG94240624001668 TA7942406244625 AMISHA P P 
38 RG94240624001093 TA7942406244644 ANEESHA U
39 RG94240624000377 TA7942406244855 SHARATH RAJ EM
40 RG94240624000513 TA7942406244965 NITHISH KUMAR.E
41 RG94240624001934 TA7942406245004 DEVIKA NAIR M
42 RG94240624001542 TA7942406245053 SREESRUTHY M S
43 RG94240624001992 TA7942406245131 VIJITHA V V
44 RG94240624001790 TA7942406245173 SHEFANA MAHIN
45 RG94240624002125 TA7942406245319 AMRUTHA GOPI
46 RG94240624001103 TA7942406245365 SWADHIN ROUT 
47 RG94240624002119 TA7942406245376 SANTHISREE A
48 RG94240624000713 TA7942406245549 MEGHA ROY
49 RG94240624001539 TA7942406245633 CATHERINE C JOSEPH 
50 RG94240624001646 TA7942406245672 DELNA JOY K
51 RG94240624002340 TA7942406245765 CATHERINE C JOSEPH
52 RG94240624002365 TA7942406245828 RESHMA S
53 RG94240624002391 TA7942406245866 SARAN K SASI
54 RG94240624002194 TA7942406245887 AVINASH KUMAR
55 RG94240624002227 TA7942406245974 AMRUTHA AS
56 RG94240624002439 TA7942406246007 AZEEM ASHRAF T P 
57 RG94240624002467 TA7942406246089 DEEPCHAND V
58 RG94240624002515 TA7942406246233 APARNA T P
59 RG94240624002506 TA7942406246234 CHELLURI SRIHARI
60 RG94240624000464 TA7942406246254 MUTHUKUMARI P
61 RG94240624000884 TA7942406246270 OM PRAKASHRAJU S
62 RG94240624002246 TA7942406246323 ARCHANA MADHUSOODHANAN
63 RG94240624002525 TA7942406246429 MOHIT TIWARI
64 RG94240624002435 TA7942406246672 ANAGHA H NAIR
65 RG94240624002612 TA7942406246677 MANU DAVID K
66 RG94240624002595 TA7942406246695 NAVYA K
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67 RG94240624002618 TA7942406246702 GIFTLY JEEVA

Post code 08 Project Associate I - No. of Post - 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000061 PAI8942406242169 CHRISTO SOJAN
2 RG94240624000200 PAI8942406242337 SHALENI 
3 RG94240624000206 PAI8942406242344 SUNNY NISHANT HERENJ
4 RG94240624000207 PAI8942406242345 NEHA JOSE 
5 RG94240624000217 PAI8942406242364 ASHITHA SOMARAJ NAIR
6 RG94240624000271 PAI8942406242426 KHUSHI 
7 RG94240624000287 PAI8942406242455 CHANDNI PARBIN 
8 RG94240624000311 PAI8942406242489 JAYABHARATHI J
9 RG94240624000318 PAI8942406242517 MARIYA JOHN

10 RG94240624000326 PAI8942406242523 ARYA KRISHNAN
11 RG94240624000082 PAI8942406242581 ANKITA HOBO
12 RG94240624000374 PAI8942406242613 ADITHYA S
13 RG94240624000380 PAI8942406242619 GAYATHRY M HARI
14 RG94240624000394 PAI8942406242638 DIVESH KUMAR
15 RG94240624000406 PAI8942406242669 VIGNESHWAR J
16 RG94240624000517 PAI8942406242812 VYSAKH M A
17 RG94240624000527 PAI8942406242827 RITA ANURAGI
18 RG94240624000536 PAI8942406242845 ASISH TANAY BEHERA
19 RG94240624000540 PAI8942406242851 DHARAMSOTH MOTHILAL
20 RG94240624000591 PAI8942406242932 FANTIN GODRICK E
21 RG94240624000475 PAI8942406242943 P MANOJKUMAR
22 RG94240624000503 PAI8942406242979 HENA MERLIN JOSEPH
23 RG94240624000638 PAI8942406243019 ANURAG BISWAL 
24 RG94240624000245 PAI8942406243110 AMAYA PRAKASH M P 
25 RG94240624000492 PAI8942406243147 ANOUSHKA CHUNDAWAT
26 RG94240624000730 PAI8942406243167 AVUNURI SAIKUMAR
27 RG94240624000781 PAI8942406243228 LIDIA GOGOI
28 RG94240624000819 PAI8942406243285 V.SUDHAKAR
29 RG94240624000887 PAI8942406243403 HANNAH G
30 RG94240624000905 PAI8942406243428 DUNIYA RAJ V S
31 RG94240624000509 PAI8942406243480 DEVU S
32 RG94240624000955 PAI8942406243499 KORRA RAKESH 
33 RG94240624001046 PAI8942406243603 ABHISIKTA ROUT
34 RG94240624001103 PAI8942406243671 SWADHIN ROUT 
35 RG94240624001254 PAI8942406243871 YADUKRISHNA MURALI
36 RG94240624001360 PAI8942406244020 LAKHYAJEET DAS
37 RG94240624001377 PAI8942406244046 RANJANI DEVI  R
38 RG94240624001279 PAI8942406244168 ANUJA SREEJAYAN
39 RG94240624001482 PAI8942406244222 ASHISH KUMAR MEENA
40 RG94240624000757 PAI8942406244300 SHANMUGA PRIYA R
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41 RG94240624001536 PAI8942406244328 SREEMOLE S NAIR
42 RG94240624001552 PAI8942406244388 AKSHAYA M B
43 RG94240624001559 PAI8942406244395 SHIBANGI SANGHAMITRA DHAL 
44 RG94240624001537 PAI8942406244436 HADI MUHAMMED RAHIL K K
45 RG94240624001574 PAI8942406244463 DEVASHISH MURMU
46 RG94240624001585 PAI8942406244464 ADITHYA V
47 RG94240624001597 PAI8942406244503 SOURAV MANDAL
48 RG94240624001640 PAI8942406244569 ANTONY JUBILEAN M
49 RG94240624001664 PAI8942406244621 NANDANA JOMON
50 RG94240624001668 PAI8942406244696 AMISHA P P 
51 RG94240624001275 PAI8942406244698 J BASHAYIR AMEER
52 RG94240624001797 PAI8942406244827 ALFIYA ASHARAF
53 RG94240624001592 PAI8942406244937 SUBHASHREE MOHARANA
54 RG94240624001846 PAI8942406245075 OLIN B JOSE
55 RG94240624001977 PAI8942406245079 SAMBIT KUMAR SWAIN
56 RG94240624002087 PAI8942406245220 AJIT L
57 RG94240624002128 PAI8942406245305 ASHA M S
58 RG94240624002155 PAI8942406245389 NAYANA V HARIDAS
59 RG94240624002206 PAI8942406245450 ARJUN S RAM
60 RG94240624002227 PAI8942406245518 AMRUTHA AS
61 RG94240624000713 PAI8942406245550 MEGHA ROY
62 RG94240624002292 PAI8942406245686 JANHAVI NETANRAO
63 RG94240624002365 PAI8942406245829 RESHMA S
64 RG94240624001646 PAI8942406245873 DELNA JOY K
65 RG94240624002194 PAI8942406245878 AVINASH KUMAR
66 RG94240624002397 PAI8942406245881 SANTHANAKRISHNAN S
67 RG94240624000919 PAI8942406245984 MUDU NAVEEN
68 RG94240624002439 PAI8942406246006 AZEEM ASHRAF T P 
69 RG94240624002454 PAI8942406246037 DHRUTIKAM JENA
70 RG94240624002032 PAI8942406246079 ASWATHY E K
71 RG94240624002474 PAI8942406246084 PAYEL MANDAL
72 RG94240624002467 PAI8942406246092 DEEPCHAND V
73 RG94240624002484 PAI8942406246142 DEVATHY ANIL
74 RG94240624002143 PAI8942406246225 JOVITHA RANYA F S
75 RG94240624002506 PAI8942406246243 CHELLURI SRIHARI
76 RG94240624002246 PAI8942406246322 ARCHANA MADHUSOODHANAN
77 RG94240624002108 PAI8942406246349 JYOTHISH PREM P K
78 RG94240624001476 PAI8942406246353 REMYA R PANICKER
79 RG94240624002519 PAI8942406246411 WEWATE U WEZAH
80 RG94240624002578 PAI8942406246464 RAKHEE MISHRA
81 RG94240624002522 PAI8942406246479 JIJINLAL O V
82 RG94240624000464 PAI8942406246480 MUTHUKUMARI P
83 RG94240624002391 PAI8942406246561 SARAN K SASI
84 RG94240624002589 PAI8942406246617 SOWNDARYA M
85 RG94240624000273 PAI8942406246683 MOHITHA V S
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Post code 09 Project Associate I - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000095 PAI9942406242191 ADITYA KUMAR
2 RG94240624000266 PAI9942406242428 ASWINI K P
3 RG94240624000475 PAI9942406242760 P MANOJKUMAR
4 RG94240624000394 PAI9942406243120 DIVESH KUMAR
5 RG94240624000819 PAI9942406243304 V.SUDHAKAR
6 RG94240624000863 PAI9942406243343 V N PRAPANCHAN
7 RG94240624000906 PAI9942406243429 SUNITA BEHERA
8 RG94240624000905 PAI9942406243433 DUNIYA RAJ V S
9 RG94240624000509 PAI9942406243483 DEVU S

10 RG94240624001033 PAI9942406243583 TIRTHA DEY SARKAR
11 RG94240624000326 PAI9942406243600 ARYA KRISHNAN
12 RG94240624001177 PAI9942406243771 VARSHA VIJAYAN
13 RG94240624001244 PAI9942406243858 AKSHAY P B
14 RG94240624000887 PAI9942406243928 HANNAH G
15 RG94240624001046 PAI9942406244102 ABHISIKTA ROUT
16 RG94240624001420 PAI9942406244124 BABITA BAKHARA
17 RG94240624001443 PAI9942406244148 HIMANSHU
18 RG94240624000757 PAI9942406244295 SHANMUGA PRIYA R
19 RG94240624001530 PAI9942406244424 ABHINAV PATEL
20 RG94240624001537 PAI9942406244439 HADI MUHAMMED RAHIL K K
21 RG94240624001574 PAI9942406244465 DEVASHISH MURMU
22 RG94240624001416 PAI9942406244479 SALONI BHISE
23 RG94240624001571 PAI9942406244487 ARUSHI KUMAR 
24 RG94240624001597 PAI9942406244492 SOURAV MANDAL
25 RG94240624000564 PAI9942406244555 GAYATHRI D B
26 RG94240624001640 PAI9942406244578 ANTONY JUBILEAN M
27 RG94240624001433 PAI9942406244610 ANANDHU ANIL 
28 RG94240624001668 PAI9942406244700 AMISHA P P 
29 RG94240624001797 PAI9942406244830 ALFIYA ASHARAF
30 RG94240624001846 PAI9942406245071 OLIN B JOSE
31 RG94240624001977 PAI9942406245114 SAMBIT KUMAR SWAIN
32 RG94240624001592 PAI9942406245264 SUBHASHREE MOHARANA
33 RG94240624002119 PAI9942406245276 SANTHISREE A
34 RG94240624002128 PAI9942406245329 ASHA M S
35 RG94240624001606 PAI9942406245333 POULOMEE COOMAR
36 RG94240624001103 PAI9942406245366 SWADHIN ROUT 
37 RG94240624000713 PAI9942406245551 MEGHA ROY
38 RG94240624002365 PAI9942406245831 RESHMA S
39 RG94240624002087 PAI9942406245846 AJIT L
40 RG94240624001646 PAI9942406245875 DELNA JOY K
41 RG94240624002194 PAI9942406245890 AVINASH KUMAR
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42 RG94240624002439 PAI9942406246009 AZEEM ASHRAF T P 
43 RG94240624002454 PAI9942406246045 DHRUTIKAM JENA
44 RG94240624002467 PAI9942406246091 DEEPCHAND V
45 RG94240624002474 PAI9942406246112 PAYEL MANDAL
46 RG94240624002523 PAI9942406246249 CHAITHANYA U
47 RG94240624002246 PAI9942406246328 ARCHANA MADHUSOODHANAN
48 RG94240624002155 PAI9942406246355 NAYANA V HARIDAS
49 RG94240624002032 PAI9942406246378 ASWATHY E K
50 RG94240624002522 PAI9942406246484 JIJINLAL O V
51 RG94240624002589 PAI9942406246496 SOWNDARYA M
52 RG94240624002519 PAI9942406246635 WEWATE U WEZAH

Post code 10 Project Associate I - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000038 PAI10942406242134 PRIYANK AGRAWAL
2 RG94240624000183 PAI10942406242302 GUNNAM VENKATA RATNALU
3 RG94240624000188 PAI10942406242315 SAURADEEP PURKAYASTHA
4 RG94240624000191 PAI10942406242318 ATHIRA V S 
5 RG94240624000314 PAI10942406242534 MILI DAS
6 RG94240624000375 PAI10942406242625 ALEENA G RAJ
7 RG94240624000398 PAI10942406242660 DIKSHA
8 RG94240624000544 PAI10942406242860 J G GOKULA KRISHNAN
9 RG94240624000594 PAI10942406242939 JITTABOINA SHILPA

10 RG94240624000475 PAI10942406242942 P MANOJKUMAR
11 RG94240624000680 PAI10942406243076 RESHMA S R
12 RG94240624000701 PAI10942406243103 ARUNIMA P M
13 RG94240624000758 PAI10942406243202 DEEPIKA SHUKLA
14 RG94240624000757 PAI10942406243234 SHANMUGA PRIYA R
15 RG94240624001033 PAI10942406243593 TIRTHA DEY SARKAR
16 RG94240624000326 PAI10942406243602 ARYA KRISHNAN
17 RG94240624001247 PAI10942406243925 SUDHANYASREE P R
18 RG94240624001106 PAI10942406243942 BRAHMADATH M L
19 RG94240624000820 PAI10942406244105 AKSHAJ M S
20 RG94240624001046 PAI10942406244107 ABHISIKTA ROUT
21 RG94240624001279 PAI10942406244169 ANUJA SREEJAYAN
22 RG94240624000887 PAI10942406244368 HANNAH G
23 RG94240624001553 PAI10942406244374 RANJAN ITISHREE
24 RG94240624001537 PAI10942406244438 HADI MUHAMMED RAHIL K K
25 RG94240624001597 PAI10942406244502 SOURAV MANDAL
26 RG94240624001416 PAI10942406244551 SALONI BHISE
27 RG94240624001643 PAI10942406244598 GOKULAPRIYAN S
28 RG94240624001660 PAI10942406244733 YUVARAJ K
29 RG94240624001797 PAI10942406244832 ALFIYA ASHARAF
30 RG94240624001552 PAI10942406245072 AKSHAYA M B
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31 RG94240624001977 PAI10942406245113 SAMBIT KUMAR SWAIN
32 RG94240624001592 PAI10942406245270 SUBHASHREE MOHARANA
33 RG94240624001606 PAI10942406245338 POULOMEE COOMAR
34 RG94240624002143 PAI10942406245364 JOVITHA RANYA F S
35 RG94240624001641 PAI10942406245425 SHENU JOSE K
36 RG94240624000713 PAI10942406245552 MEGHA ROY
37 RG94240624002010 PAI10942406245619 SURYA BHUSHAN DUBEY
38 RG94240624002348 PAI10942406245789 JENCY MARIA SOJAN
39 RG94240624001646 PAI10942406245876 DELNA JOY K
40 RG94240624002194 PAI10942406245942 AVINASH KUMAR
41 RG94240624002439 PAI10942406246010 AZEEM ASHRAF T P 
42 RG94240624002467 PAI10942406246096 DEEPCHAND V
43 RG94240624000919 PAI10942406246124 MUDU NAVEEN
44 RG94240624001093 PAI10942406246185 ANEESHA U
45 RG94240624001759 PAI10942406246242 JAHIR HUSSAIN S
46 RG94240624002525 PAI10942406246259 MOHIT TIWARI
47 RG94240624002246 PAI10942406246330 ARCHANA MADHUSOODHANAN
48 RG94240624002032 PAI10942406246379 ASWATHY E K
49 RG94240624002522 PAI10942406246482 JIJINLAL O V
50 RG94240624001473 PAI10942406246510 DALAL PARAG DINESH

Post code 11 Project Associate II - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000187 PAII11942406242308 UNDAPALLI NANAJEE
2 RG94240624001274 PAII11942406243896 DIPAK KUMAR CHAUBEY
3 RG94240624000079 PAII11942406243957 SILPA S
4 RG94240624001621 PAII11942406245717 RAJEEV K

Post code 12 Project Associate II - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000463 PAII12942406242739 KUPPILI SAI BHAGYASRI
2 RG94240624000584 PAII12942406243052 HIRAKJYOTI  KALITA
3 RG94240624000883 PAII12942406243399 KULDEEP SARKAR
4 RG94240624001816 PAII12942406244833 ZEBA NEZRIN F K
5 RG94240624001621 PAII12942406245951 RAJEEV K
6 RG94240624001430 PAII12942406245991 SANGEM SATHEESH

Post code 13 Project Associate II - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000183 PAII13942406242311 GUNNAM VENKATA RATNALU
2 RG94240624000430 PAII13942406242702 TAHREER AYAZ
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3 RG94240624000475 PAII13942406242757 P MANOJKUMAR
4 RG94240624000685 PAII13942406243083 SIVARANJAN
5 RG94240624000744 PAII13942406243182 MANOJ KUMAR
6 RG94240624001397 PAII13942406244089 DASARI BABU MALLESH
7 RG94240624000278 PAII13942406244548 SIRAJUDDIN ANSARI
8 RG94240624001085 PAII13942406245255 RAMKRISHNA MONDAL
9 RG94240624002390 PAII13942406245864 RAMKUMAR

10 RG94240624002467 PAII13942406246100 DEEPCHAND V
11 RG94240624002029 PAII13942406246296 PRIYAJIT SAMAL
12 RG94240624002155 PAII13942406246358 NAYANA V HARIDAS

Post code 14 Project Associate II - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000584 PAII14942406243053 HIRAKJYOTI  KALITA
2 RG94240624000747 PAII14942406243186 K.P. AAKASH
3 RG94240624001339 PAII14942406244001 HARSH SHARMA
4 RG94240624001594 PAII14942406244704 NIJESH P
5 RG94240624001243 PAII14942406244764 MICKY MATHEW
6 RG94240624001606 PAII14942406245337 POULOMEE COOMAR
7 RG94240624001641 PAII14942406245470 SHENU JOSE K
8 RG94240624002266 PAII14942406245653 ANU D RAJ
9 RG94240624002348 PAII14942406245793 JENCY MARIA SOJAN

10 RG94240624002029 PAII14942406246295 PRIYAJIT SAMAL
11 RG94240624002485 PAII14942406246324 IPSEETA NAYAK

Post code 15 Project Associate II - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000158 PAII15942406242282 OVAIS JAVEED
2 RG94240624000489 PAII15942406242836 RAJKUMAR TAMMISETTI
3 RG94240624000584 PAII15942406243054 HIRAKJYOTI  KALITA
4 RG94240624000862 PAII15942406243590 RAMDAS PINNINTI
5 RG94240624001338 PAII15942406244033 ISAAC PRINCELYN
6 RG94240624001477 PAII15942406244223 MUHAMMED NISAJ K E
7 RG94240624001494 PAII15942406244251 MUTHUKUMAR
8 RG94240624001594 PAII15942406244490 NIJESH P
9 RG94240624001891 PAII15942406245120 KRISHNAPRIYA . K

10 RG94240624001641 PAII15942406245471 SHENU JOSE K
11 RG94240624002266 PAII15942406245654 ANU D RAJ
12 RG94240624000006 PAII15942406245868 RAJANEESH A
13 RG94240624002429 PAII15942406245965 CH MADHULIKHA
14 RG94240624002455 PAII15942406246051 MOHAMMAD SHIKAF ALI S
15 RG94240624002467 PAII15942406246099 DEEPCHAND V
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16 RG94240624000402 PAII15942406246228 ASHA RANI G V
17 RG94240624002029 PAII15942406246294 PRIYAJIT SAMAL
18 RG94240624001606 PAII15942406246414 POULOMEE COOMAR
19 RG94240624002485 PAII15942406246503 IPSEETA NAYAK

Post code 16 Project Associate II - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000131 PAII16942406242257 SHAFEENA S
2 RG94240624000489 PAII16942406242779 RAJKUMAR TAMMISETTI
3 RG94240624001052 PAII16942406243612 PRATEEK KUMAR SINGH
4 RG94240624001195 PAII16942406243795 KATIKALA SHARON
5 RG94240624001477 PAII16942406244225 MUHAMMED NISAJ K E
6 RG94240624001835 PAII16942406244896 CHINTAM VENKATESWARLU
7 RG94240624002380 PAII16942406246011 NITHYA M
8 RG94240624002455 PAII16942406246053 MOHAMMAD SHIKAF ALI S
9 RG94240624001891 PAII16942406246165 KRISHNAPRIYA . K

Post code 17 Project Associate II - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624001446 PAII17942406244153 PRABHA KUSHWAHA
2 RG94240624001835 PAII17942406244897 CHINTAM VENKATESWARLU

Post code 18 Project Scientist I - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000024 PSI18942406242125 ARTI DEVI
2 RG94240624000174 PSI18942406242293 DIBYASHAKTI PANDA
3 RG94240624000481 PSI18942406242764 BANDLAMUDI GOWTHAMI
4 RG94240624000665 PSI18942406243048 POUSALI MUKHERJEE
5 RG94240624000681 PSI18942406243081 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA
6 RG94240624000572 PSI18942406243277 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA
7 RG94240624001339 PSI18942406243991 HARSH SHARMA
8 RG94240624001412 PSI18942406244112 SRIBIN C
9 RG94240624001430 PSI18942406244135 SANGEM SATHEESH

10 RG94240624001565 PSI18942406244403 BHOOPENDRA SINGH
11 RG94240624001634 PSI18942406244562 GUNDU SANTHOSHKUMAR
12 RG94240624001963 PSI18942406245047 SACHIN KUMAR
13 RG94240624001988 PSI18942406245100 SANJAY KUMAR
14 RG94240624002148 PSI18942406245476 MUKESH KUMAR DAS
15 RG94240624002264 PSI18942406245640 BANDARI NARESH
16 RG94240624002368 PSI18942406245824 GAURAV KUMAR
17 RG94240624002624 PSI18942406246644 NABANITA PRADHAN
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Post code 19 Project Scientist I - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000359 PSI19942406242590 SILPA THANKAN
2 RG94240624000430 PSI19942406242704 TAHREER AYAZ
3 RG94240624001194 PSI19942406243794 MOHD QAIM RAZA
4 RG94240624000660 PSI19942406243860 SAMEEKSHA MISHRA
5 RG94240624001397 PSI19942406244073 DASARI BABU MALLESH
6 RG94240624001575 PSI19942406244429 SAM UTHUP
7 RG94240624001379 PSI19942406245727 PRIYANKA MISHRA

Post code 20 Project Scientist I - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000073 PS120942406242171 KAMAAL PARVEZ
2 RG94240624000487 PS120942406242852 SIGMA DWIVEDY
3 RG94240624000627 PS120942406243006 CHINTAPALLY ASHOK
4 RG94240624000889 PS120942406243405 ANAMITRA DASGUPTA
5 RG94240624000963 PS120942406243507 ARVIND KUMAR GOND
6 RG94240624001194 PS120942406244442 MOHD QAIM RAZA
7 RG94240624000809 PS120942406244730 MANOJIT KOLEY
8 RG94240624001418 PS120942406244891 MAHENDRA KUMAR SINGH
9 RG94240624001575 PS120942406245059 SAM UTHUP

10 RG94240624001872 PS120942406245096 SAMIKSHYA MOHANTY
11 RG94240624002151 PS120942406245385 GOVIND OINAM
12 RG94240624002076 PS120942406246340 MADHUSMITA SWAIN

Post code 21 Project Scientist I - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000232 PSI21942406242380 MARKA DINESH
2 RG94240624000487 PSI21942406242777 SIGMA DWIVEDY
3 RG94240624000627 PSI21942406242998 CHINTAPALLY ASHOK
4 RG94240624000073 PSI21942406243015 KAMAAL PARVEZ
5 RG94240624000653 PSI21942406243144 AB MAJEED GANAIE
6 RG94240624000809 PSI21942406243272 MANOJIT KOLEY
7 RG94240624001418 PSI21942406244189 MAHENDRA KUMAR SINGH
8 RG94240624001534 PSI21942406244326 BHAGYASHREE DOLEY
9 RG94240624001194 PSI21942406244446 MOHD QAIM RAZA

10 RG94240624001767 PSI21942406244761 ASISH KUMAR DAS
11 RG94240624000637 PSI21942406244873 C RAMACHANDRAN
12 RG94240624001575 PSI21942406245061 SAM UTHUP
13 RG94240624002076 PSI21942406245383 MADHUSMITA SWAIN
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14 RG94240624002253 PSI21942406245616 SUNIT MOHANTY
15 RG94240624002283 PSI21942406245668 ADITYA NAIK
16 RG94240624002290 PSI21942406245684 IHSAN ULLAH LONE
17 RG94240624002169 PSI21942406246054 SHIVANI HULAJI
18 RG94240624002248 PSI21942406246146 ANUJ KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
19 RG94240624002553 PSI21942406246398 INDRAJEET SAKET
20 RG94240624002154 PSI21942406246461 SHAYANTANI GHOSAL
21 RG94240624001424 PSI21942406246509 ASIM RANJAN PRATIHARI
22 RG94240624002572 PSI21942406246528 ISMAIL SAMIULLAH HAMIDULLAH
23 RG94240624002561 PSI21942406246595 B NAGARAJU

Post code 22 Project Scientist II - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000387 PSII22942406242630 SACHIDANAND KUMAR
2 RG94240624000565 PSII22942406242902 BINOY B V
3 RG94240624000895 PSII22942406243415 YASIR AMAN
4 RG94240624001459 PSII22942406244181 M NARESH
5 RG94240624001326 PSII22942406246139 NAYAMA VALSA SCARIAH
6 RG94240624002534 PSII22942406246269 R.JINO
7 RG94240624002193 PSII22942406246576 VIPIN JOSEPH MARKOSE

Post code 23 Project Scientist II - No. of Post – 1

S.No Registration No Application No Name
1 RG94240624000823 PSII23942406243291 AVANTI ACHARYA
2 RG94240624001835 PSII23942406244846 CHINTAM VENKATESWARLU
3 RG94240624002072 PSII23942406245208 GEORGE VICTOR EMMANUEL
4 RG94240624001828 PSII23942406245343 AMRUTHA M M
5 RG94240624002495 PSII23942406246169 ANJALI NAIR M
6 RG94240624002193 PSII23942406246433 VIPIN JOSEPH MARKOSE
7 RG94240624002177 PSII23942406246474 NIGARIGA P

Date of interview/skill test/written test will be informed later.

 वरिष्ठ प्रबंधक /Senior Manager
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